
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 21 May 2022

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DANIELLA MAGIC Last start winner DUB, 07/05/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 1P 5/1P. Braddon 539818 4/3259

 2 NOAH'S GIRL Last start winner DUB, 15/03/2022, R2, P 1P 5/4W. Mcdonald 540646 1/0151

 3 BAD MONDAY 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 14/05/2022, R11, P 3P 3P 5Y 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/0180

 4 SOLITARY OAKS Last start placegetter GBN, 29/04/2022, R6, P 2P 8P 5P 5/1J. Chapman 531138 6/3171

 5 FUSION CANDY Last start placegetter DUB, 07/05/2022, R3, P 3P 6P 1P 5/4K. Mcdonald 540649 1/0119

 6 MIN JAM SAYA Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 14/05/2022, R1, P 7P 4P 8P 5/1A. Ginn 528338 6/4111

 7 SUPREME SHINE Weighted points score DUB, 17/05/2022, R12, P 4P 3P 1P 5/2T. Trappett 546811 3/2195

 8 LUMEAH FINN Weighted points score DUB, 27/11/2021, R4, P 8P 8P 3P 5/2G. Abernethy 526376 3/2171

 9 FEDERAL FLAME Weighted points score DUB, 07/05/2022, R3, P 6P 2P 4P 5/3R. Hill 545454 2/1162

 10 SWIFT SHARON 2 Weighted points score DUB, 14/05/2022, R11, P 5P 5P 8P 5/3V. Pickering 542218 2/1141

 11 FUSION BLISS Weighted points score DUB, 07/05/2022, R3, P 4P 8P 6P 5/4K. Mcdonald 538749 1/0123

 12 DUSTY ARMATREE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 14/05/2022, R12, P 5P 4P 1P 5/4V. Pickering 542942 1/0121

 13 DEADLY REDEEMER 2 Weighted points score DUB, 17/05/2022, R6, P 8P 6P 5P 5/1T. Trappett 547418 4/3117

 14 JUSTICE SERVED 2 Weighted points score DUB, 17/05/2022, R9, P 6P 8P 7P 5/1T. Trappett 538099 4/375

1 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 18 May 2022 - 07:32 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 21 May 2022

P MDN 318 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HECTON STREET Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DUB, 11/12/2021, R2, P

DUB, 20/11/2021, R1, P

1P 2P 2P 5/4P. Meredith 538419 1/0146

 2 ALMOST PERSUADED Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 25/04/2022, R2, P 1P 6P 3P 5/4M. Clarke 550762 1/0134

 3 BEAU BUSH Weighted points score DUB, 17/05/2022, R5, P 1P 5/4J. Bush 547235 1/0151

 4 SUCH A SHAME Weighted points score DUB, 17/05/2022, R1, P 1P 5/4D. Goodger 546143 1/0151

 5 ARMATREE FERDI Weighted points score DUB, 17/05/2022, R3, P 1P 5/4G. Pickering 542940 1/0151

 6 SMOKE SHOW Last start placegetter DUB, 17/05/2022, R5, P 2P 3P 5P M/1T. Trappett 550482 0/0136

 7 WINLOCK JAY Last start placegetter DUB, 17/05/2022, R3, P 2P M/1A. Ginn 551257 0/0134

 8 KARINYA KELLINA 3 Last start placegetter DUB, 17/05/2022, R1, P 2P 3P M/1J. Portelli 549416 0/0132

 9 JIMMY STAN Last start placegetter DUB, 17/05/2022, R4, P 2P 7P 3Y M/1D. Hoskins 535798 0/088

 10 LITTLE FRED Last start placegetter DUB, 17/05/2022, R2, P 2P 7P 4P M/1G. Collett 542258 0/080

2 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 18 May 2022 - 07:32 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 21 May 2022

P MDN 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KARINYA KELLINA 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 17/05/2022, R1, P 2P 3P M/1J. Portelli 549416 0/0132

 2 BLAZING FUTURE Last start placegetter DUB, 17/05/2022, R5, P 3P M/1V. Pickering 541852 0/0117

 3 HOT TO CLOCK Last start placegetter DUB, 17/05/2022, R3, P 3P 6P 2P M/1G. Ford 531402 0/0106

 4 BRANDY CARGO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 07/05/2022, R1, P 5P 2P 7P M/1R. Steel 539592 0/070

 5 KARINYA GOZO 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 07/05/2022, R1, P 6P 3P 8P M/1J. Portelli 549415 0/064

 6 LUMEAH LAYLA Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 17/05/2022, R2, P 4P M/1G. Abernethy 555101 0/058

 7 LUMEAH POPPY Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 17/05/2022, R3, P 6P M/1G. Abernethy 555104 0/042

 8 MY BOY MATTY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2022, R1, P 5P 4P 4P M/1C. Rusten 540967 0/064

 9 BOGAN ROAD 1 Weighted points score DUB, 17/05/2022, R3, P 5P 6P 5P M/1G. Dixon 543510 0/054

 10 SUNSET STRIP Weighted points score DUB, 07/05/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 8P M/1C. Rusten 546696 0/048

 11 DARK NECESSITY Weighted points score DUB, 17/05/2022, R1, P 4P 7Y 6Y M/1D. Hoskins 542576 0/046

 12 PARIS DESIGNER 1 Weighted points score DUB, 17/05/2022, R3, P 4P 8P 6P M/1T. Trappett 548910 0/046
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 21 May 2022

P NG1-4 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DIGGER'S MAGIC Last start placegetter BAT, 09/05/2022, R6, P 2P 1P 1P 1/2P. Braddon 539811 12/11408

 2 BODACIOUS STAR Last start Country winner LIT, 07/05/2022, R7, Y 1Y 4P 8P 2/1/2J. Chapman 532708 15/12254

 3 CLARE A CHANCE Last start placegetter BAT, 09/05/2022, R6, P 3P 2P 2P 3/1/2P. Braddon 539816 7/6309

 4 SWIFT KEVIN 2 Last start Country winner COO, 15/05/2022, R6, Y 1Y 5P 2P 3/1/2G. Pickering 534560 21/10257

 5 FUSION DIVA Last start winner DUB, 07/05/2022, R6, P 1P 7P 6P 4/1/2W. Mcdonald 540654 5/4186

 6 RICH HISTORY Weighted points score DUB, 30/04/2022, R3, P 4P 4P 6P 4/1/1P. Braddon 520045 17/13147
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 21 May 2022

P 4/5 400 45GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FUSION VIBE Grade order Grade 3 1P 4P 2P 3/1/2K. Mcdonald 538753 9/8273

 2 SPRING RENEGADE Grade order Grade 3 1P 1P 2P 3/1/2S. Board 542683 8/5267

 3 SWIFT DYLAN Grade order Grade 4 2Y 3P 1P 4/1/2G. Pickering 528435 13/4198

 4 AGLAND LUAI Grade order Grade 5 1P 5C 4C 5/3J. Opetaia 547907 5/1258

 5 HERE COMES BUDDY Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 2P 5/4D. Hoskins 542371 5/0250

 6 RILEY'S FUSION Grade order Grade 5 2P 2C 3C 5/1W. Mcdonald 538747 4/3243

 7 TURBO WORM Grade order Grade 5 3P (FEL)P 2P 5/2J. Bush 544707 4/2225

 8 CASH MAGIC 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 5P 5/1N. Hand 543146 6/4210

 9 KIP KEEPING Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 5P 5/3C. Roberts 549197 4/1174

 10 MISS ONO Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 5P 5/3A. Ginn 541817 2/1171

5 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 18 May 2022 - 07:32 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 21 May 2022

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BESTOW KEEPING Last start placegetter DUB, 17/05/2022, R8, P 3P 8P 4P 4/1/2B. O'Neil 541763 9/8204

 2 FAST EDDIE CARGO Dropping in grade DUB, 02/04/2022, R10, P 5P 7P 1P 4/1/2R. Steel 521392 19/8162

 3 LUMEAH MILLA Weighted points score DUB, 17/05/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 3P 4/1/1G. Abernethy 526373 6/5156

 4 LEKTRA LITTLE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 17/05/2022, R6, P 7P 7P 4P 4/1/1B. O'Neil 533918 12/7138

 5 ROOKIE FUSION Last start winner DUB, 07/05/2022, R8, P 1P 6P 2P 5/2W. Mcdonald 541850 3/2192

 6 CASH MAGIC 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 17/05/2022, R8, P 2P 3P 5P 5/1N. Hand 543146 6/4210

 7 MULLA MULLA JOHN Last start placegetter DUB, 14/05/2022, R12, P 2P 2P 5P 5/2J. O'Malley 526832 3/2189

 8 BAD MONDAY 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 14/05/2022, R11, P 3P 3P 5Y 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/0180

 9 CRAWL Dropping in grade DUB, 17/05/2022, R8, P 6P 4P 3P 5/1C. Tuntler 528729 9/4150

 10 TOTAL BURNER Weighted points score DUB, 14/05/2022, R12, P 7P 3P 1P 5/2L. Winter 531749 3/2168

 11 SWIFT SHARON 1 Weighted points score DUB, 14/05/2022, R11, P 5P 5P 8P 5/3V. Pickering 542218 2/1141

 12 MISS BILLY CARGO Weighted points score DUB, 17/05/2022, R8, P 8P 6P 6P 5/3D. Hoskins 539591 7/1136

 13 SHADEA Weighted points score DUB, 17/05/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 8P 5/1A. Ginn 541813 6/3135

 14 SWIFT CHESTER 1 Weighted points score DUB, 17/05/2022, R11, P 4P 1Y 5P 5/1G. Pickering 500085 13/4128

 15 DUSTY ARMATREE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 14/05/2022, R12, P 5P 4P 1P 5/4V. Pickering 542942 1/0121

 16 BOGAN VALLEY Weighted points score DUB, 17/05/2022, R7, P 5P 2P 6P 5/4G. Dixon 543509 1/0120

 17 DEADLY REDEEMER 1 Weighted points score DUB, 17/05/2022, R6, P 8P 6P 5P 5/1T. Trappett 547418 4/3117

 18 WESTERN HERO 2 Weighted points score DUB, 17/05/2022, R7, P 4P 8P 5P 5/1G. Pickering 533646 15/899

 19 WENDY BYRDE Weighted points score DUB, 17/05/2022, R8, P 4P 6P 6P 5/1A. Ginn 429252 9/696

 20 ZAN UNLEASHED Weighted points score DUB, 14/05/2022, R11, P 7P 4P 2Y 5/4J. Chapman 540504 1/095

 21 WINDY PINES 2 Weighted points score DUB, 17/05/2022, R7, P 7P 4P 8P 5/3T. Trappett 521368 5/190

 22 JUSTICE SERVED 1 Weighted points score DUB, 17/05/2022, R9, P 6P 8P 7P 5/1T. Trappett 538099 4/375
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 21 May 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROOKIE FUSION Last start winner DUB, 07/05/2022, R8, P 1P 6P 2P 5/2W. Mcdonald 541850 3/2192

 2 CASH MAGIC 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 17/05/2022, R8, P 2P 3P 5P 5/1N. Hand 543146 6/4210

 3 MULLA MULLA JOHN Last start placegetter DUB, 14/05/2022, R12, P 2P 2P 5P 5/2J. O'Malley 526832 3/2189

 4 BAD MONDAY 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 14/05/2022, R11, P 3P 3P 5Y 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/0180

 5 CRAWL Dropping in grade DUB, 17/05/2022, R8, P 6P 4P 3P 5/1C. Tuntler 528729 9/4150

 6 TOTAL BURNER Weighted points score DUB, 14/05/2022, R12, P 7P 3P 1P 5/2L. Winter 531749 3/2168

 7 SWIFT SHARON 1 Weighted points score DUB, 14/05/2022, R11, P 5P 5P 8P 5/3V. Pickering 542218 2/1141

 8 MISS BILLY CARGO Weighted points score DUB, 17/05/2022, R8, P 8P 6P 6P 5/3D. Hoskins 539591 7/1136

 9 SHADEA Weighted points score DUB, 17/05/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 8P 5/1A. Ginn 541813 6/3135

 10 SWIFT CHESTER 1 Weighted points score DUB, 17/05/2022, R11, P 4P 1Y 5P 5/1G. Pickering 500085 13/4128

 11 DUSTY ARMATREE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 14/05/2022, R12, P 5P 4P 1P 5/4V. Pickering 542942 1/0121

 12 BOGAN VALLEY Weighted points score DUB, 17/05/2022, R7, P 5P 2P 6P 5/4G. Dixon 543509 1/0120

 13 DEADLY REDEEMER 1 Weighted points score DUB, 17/05/2022, R6, P 8P 6P 5P 5/1T. Trappett 547418 4/3117

 14 WESTERN HERO 2 Weighted points score DUB, 17/05/2022, R7, P 4P 8P 5P 5/1G. Pickering 533646 15/899

 15 WENDY BYRDE Weighted points score DUB, 17/05/2022, R8, P 4P 6P 6P 5/1A. Ginn 429252 9/696

 16 ZAN UNLEASHED Weighted points score DUB, 14/05/2022, R11, P 7P 4P 2Y 5/4J. Chapman 540504 1/095

 17 WINDY PINES 2 Weighted points score DUB, 17/05/2022, R7, P 7P 4P 8P 5/3T. Trappett 521368 5/190

 18 JUSTICE SERVED 1 Weighted points score DUB, 17/05/2022, R9, P 6P 8P 7P 5/1T. Trappett 538099 4/375

7 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 18 May 2022 - 07:32 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 21 May 2022

P 4/5 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPRING PATRIOT 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 14/05/2022, R2, P 3P 4C 2C 4/1/2S. Board 542680 7/6342

 2 PAYTON KEEPING Dropping in grade DUB, 14/05/2022, R3, P 6P 3P 5C 4/1/2C. Roberts 531297 12/8230

 3 JOSEPH'S COAT Last start placegetter DUB, 14/05/2022, R4, P 3P 5P 1C 5/2A. Dwyer 538038 5/3275

 4 SUPERMAN KEEPING Last start placegetter DUB, 14/05/2022, R8, P 3P 1P 3P 5/4C. Roberts 549191 1/0172

 5 JUMPY KEEPING 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 14/05/2022, R7, P 2P 5P 6P 5/3C. Roberts 543828 2/1114

 6 LEKTRA LITTLE 1 Dropping in grade BAT, 09/05/2022, R8, P 7P 7P 4P 5/1B. O'Neil 533918 12/4138

 7 RETURN MAC Weighted points score DUB, 14/05/2022, R5, P 4P 2P 2P 5/2C. Roberts 549196 4/2279

 8 TURBO CASH Weighted points score DUB, 14/05/2022, R4, P 5P 3P 2P 5/4N. Hand 543148 5/0232

 9 IRINKA JOCK Weighted points score DUB, 17/05/2022, R11, P 5P 5P 8P 5/2C. Roberts 546136 3/2135

 10 SWIFT CHESTER 2 Weighted points score DUB, 17/05/2022, R11, P 4P 1Y 5P 5/2G. Pickering 500085 13/2128

 11 BOW SIX Weighted points score DUB, 14/05/2022, R11, P 6P 3P 1Y 5/4A. King 532711 1/0115

 12 BRINDLE BEAUTY Weighted points score GAR, 29/04/2022, R8, P 5P 7P 4P 5/4J. Mackay 536321 3/0111

 13 WESTERN HERO 1 Weighted points score DUB, 17/05/2022, R7, P 4P 8P 5P 5/1G. Pickering 533646 15/199

 14 WINDY PINES 1 Weighted points score DUB, 17/05/2022, R7, P 7P 4P 8P 5/2T. Trappett 521368 5/390
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 21 May 2022

P 5 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JOSEPH'S COAT Last start placegetter DUB, 14/05/2022, R4, P 3P 5P 1C 5/2A. Dwyer 538038 5/3275

 2 SUPERMAN KEEPING Last start placegetter DUB, 14/05/2022, R8, P 3P 1P 3P 5/4C. Roberts 549191 1/0172

 3 JUMPY KEEPING 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 14/05/2022, R7, P 2P 5P 6P 5/3C. Roberts 543828 2/1114

 4 LEKTRA LITTLE 1 Dropping in grade BAT, 09/05/2022, R8, P 7P 7P 4P 5/1B. O'Neil 533918 12/4138

 5 RETURN MAC Weighted points score DUB, 14/05/2022, R5, P 4P 2P 2P 5/2C. Roberts 549196 4/2279

 6 TURBO CASH Weighted points score DUB, 14/05/2022, R4, P 5P 3P 2P 5/4N. Hand 543148 5/0232

 7 IRINKA JOCK Weighted points score DUB, 17/05/2022, R11, P 5P 5P 8P 5/2C. Roberts 546136 3/2135

 8 SWIFT CHESTER 2 Weighted points score DUB, 17/05/2022, R11, P 4P 1Y 5P 5/2G. Pickering 500085 13/2128

 9 BOW SIX Weighted points score DUB, 14/05/2022, R11, P 6P 3P 1Y 5/4A. King 532711 1/0115

 10 BRINDLE BEAUTY Weighted points score GAR, 29/04/2022, R8, P 5P 7P 4P 5/4J. Mackay 536321 3/0111

 11 WESTERN HERO 1 Weighted points score DUB, 17/05/2022, R7, P 4P 8P 5P 5/1G. Pickering 533646 15/199

 12 WINDY PINES 1 Weighted points score DUB, 17/05/2022, R7, P 7P 4P 8P 5/2T. Trappett 521368 5/390
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 21 May 2022

P MX 516 BPMILL

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPRING ELEGANCE Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 2P 5/2J. Board 544667 3/2252

 2 ADELMO BALE Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 1P 5/3R. Camilleri 543638 3/1239

 3 NANGAR PEPPA Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 4P 5/2G. Kilpatrick 546127 3/2237

 4 IMPRESS ALCOTT Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 6P 5/2C. Little 544551 3/2180

 5 LADY CHARM Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 5P 5/2J. Chapman 548363 3/2174

 6 EMBRACE Grade order Grade 5 2P 5C 1P 5/4C. Chappelow 549079 1/0152

 7 HOPE MCGRAW Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 3P 5/4S. Spratt 545079 1/0150

 8 OLD MATE THOMAS Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 2P 5/4R. Ingram 497289 1/0144

 9 JUMPY KEEPING 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 6P 5/3C. Roberts 543828 2/1114

 10 NANGAR ARCHIE Grade order Maiden 2P 5P 7P M/1D. Barnes 549894 0/0103
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 21 May 2022

P NG 516 TBFOX

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING MASERATI Grade order Grade 1 1P 1C 2C 1/2J. Mackay 539873 15/10444

 2 GOOD ODDS CASH Grade order Grade 1 1P 7C 1C 1/2F. Hurst 537878 20/17396

 3 SPECIAL BLEND Grade order Grade 1 2P 1P 3C 1/2A. Dwyer 538037 16/13394

 4 FANTASTIC RAVEN Grade order Grade 1 1P 5P 2P 1/2J. Mackay 529657 23/15386

 5 BILLY CREEK Grade order Grade 1 1P 5C 3C 1/2I. Gilders 534234 14/11278

 6 EXPLOSIVE VENOM Grade order Grade 3 2P 2P 1P 3/1/2D. Flanagan 534186 11/7306

 7 TRY CATCH JETT Grade order Grade 3 3P 7P 1P 3/1/1D. Sultana 530532 7/5258

 8 ZIPPING ALABAMA Grade order Grade 4 2P 3P 2P 4/1/1J. Finn 537196 13/7366

 9 SPRING PATRIOT 2 Grade order Grade 4 3P 4C 2C 4/1/2S. Board 542680 7/6342

 10 CHARLIE'S JAR Grade order Grade 5 2P 1C 1P 5/2A. Dwyer 538039 8/3294
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 21 May 2022

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWIFT KEVIN 1 Last start Country winner COO, 15/05/2022, R6, Y 1Y 5P 2P 3/1/2G. Pickering 534560 21/10257

 2 RAGLAN VIPER 2 Weighted points score DUB, 14/05/2022, R4, P 7P 1P 1P 3/1/2G. Pickering 526873 11/3267
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 21 May 2022

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KARINYA KELLINA 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 17/05/2022, R1, P 2P 3P M/1J. Portelli 549416 0/0132

 2 KARINYA GOZO 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 07/05/2022, R1, P 6P 3P 8P M/1J. Portelli 549415 0/064

 3 WINLOCK KING First start M/1J. O'Malley 548774 0/00

 4 WINLOCK WINGS First start M/1J. O'Malley 548775 0/00

 5 MY BOY MATTY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2022, R1, P 5P 4P 4P M/1C. Rusten 540967 0/064

 6 BOGAN ROAD 2 Weighted points score DUB, 17/05/2022, R3, P 5P 6P 5P M/1G. Dixon 543510 0/054

 7 PARIS DESIGNER 2 Weighted points score DUB, 17/05/2022, R3, P 4P 8P 6P M/1T. Trappett 548910 0/046
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 21 May 2022

P 3 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RAGLAN VIPER 1 Weighted points score DUB, 14/05/2022, R4, P 7P 1P 1P 3/1/1G. Pickering 526873 11/7267
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 21 May 2022

P M 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GUNNADOO AVENUE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DUB, 07/05/2022, R2, P

DUB, 07/04/2022, R2, P

8P 2P 2P M/1B. Howe 542822 0/0162
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